
HOSPITALS

1

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

T J Health Columbia
901 Westlake Dr
Columbia, KY  42728
270-384-7516

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

The Medical Center At 
Scottsville
456 Burnley Rd
Scottsville, KY  42164
270-622-2800

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

T J Samson Community Hospital
1301 N Race St
Glasgow, KY  42141
270-651-4444
T J Samson Community Hospital
310 N L Roger Wells Blvd
Glasgow, KY  42141
270-651-4444

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
4900 Houston Rd
Florence, KY  41042
859-212-5200

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Our Lady Of Bellefonte
1000 Saint Christopher Dr
Ashland, KY  41101
606-833-3333

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Kentucky River Medical Center
540 Jetts Dr
Jackson Hosp Corp
Jackson, KY  41339
606-666-4971

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Breckinridge Memorial Hospital
1011 Old Hwy 60 E
Hardinsburg, KY  40143
270-756-7000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Caldwell Medical Center
100 Medical Center Dr
Princeton, KY  42445
270-365-0300

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
85 N Grand Ave
Fort Thomas, KY  41075
859-572-3100

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Carroll County Memorial 
Hospital
309 11th St
Carrollton, KY  41008
502-732-4321

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

The Brook Hospital Kmi
814 Emergency Way
Carrollton, KY  41008
502-732-0551

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Casey County Hospital
187 Wolford Ave
Liberty, KY  42539
606-787-6275

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Western State Hospital
2400 Russellville Rd
Hopkinsville, KY  42240
270-889-6025

KENTUCKY

ADAIR COUNTY

ALLEN COUNTY

BARREN COUNTY

BOONE COUNTY

BOYD COUNTY

BREATHITT COUNTY

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY

CALDWELL COUNTY

CAMPBELL COUNTY

CARROLL COUNTY

CASEY COUNTY

CHRISTIAN COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

ADAIR COUNTY, KY KENTUCKY CHRISTIAN COUNTY, KY



HOSPITALS

2

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Crittenden Co Hospital
520 W Gum St
Marion, KY  42064
270-965-5281

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Cumberland Co Hospital
299 Glasgow Rd
Burkesville, KY  42717
270-864-2511

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

River Valley Behavioral Health 
Hospital
1100 Walnut St
Owensboro, KY  42302
270-689-6500

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Marcum And Wallace Memorial 
Hospital
60 Mercy Ct
Irvine, KY  40336
606-723-2115

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Lexington
1740 Nicholasville Rd
Lexington, KY  40503
859-260-6100
Saint Joseph East
150 N Eagle Creek Dr
Lexington, KY  40509
859-268-4800
Saint Joseph Hospital
One Saint Joseph Dr
Lexington, KY  40504
859-313-1000
Uk Healthcare Hospitals
310 S Limestone St
Lexington, KY  40508
859-226-7000
Uk Healthcare Hospitals
800 Rose St
Lexington, KY  40536
859-323-5000

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Cardinal Hill Rehabilitation 
Hospital
2050 Versailles Rd
Lexington, KY  40504
859-254-5701

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Highlands Regional Medical 
Center
5000 Kentucky Rte 321
Prestonsburg, KY  41653
606-886-8511

Saint Joseph Martin
11203 Main St
Martin, KY  41649
606-285-6400

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Frankfort Regional Medical 
Center
299 Kings Daughters Dr
Frankfort, KY  40601
502-875-5240

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
238 Barnes Rd
Williamstown, KY  41097
859-824-2400

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Twin Lakes Reg Medical Ctr
910 Wallace Ave
Leitchfield, KY  42754
270-259-9400

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Jane Todd Crawford Memorial
202 Milby St
Greensburg, KY  42743
270-932-4211

CRITTENDEN COUNTY

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

DAVIESS COUNTY

ESTILL COUNTY

FAYETTE COUNTY

FLOYD COUNTY

FRANKLIN COUNTY

GRANT COUNTY

GRAYSON COUNTY

GREEN COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

CRITTENDEN COUNTY, KY KENTUCKY GREEN COUNTY, KY



HOSPITALS

3

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Hardin Memorial Hospital
913 N Dixie Ave
Elizabethtown, KY  42701
270-737-1212

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Lincoln Trail Hospital
3909 S Wilson Rd
Radcliff, KY  40160
270-351-9444

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Healthsouth Rehab Hospital Of 
Central Ke
134 Heartland Dr
Elizabethtown, KY  42702
270-769-3100

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

The Medical Center At Caverna
1501 S Dixie St
Horse Cave, KY  42749
270-786-1577

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Methodist Hospital
1305 N Elm St
Henderson, KY  42420
270-827-7700

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Madisonville
900 Hospital Dr
Madisonville, KY  42431
270-825-5100

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Louisville
4000 Kresge Way
Louisville, KY  40207
502-897-8100
Jewish Hospital
200 Abraham Flexner Way
Louisville, KY  40202
502-587-4011
Norton Audubon Hospital
1 Audubon Plaza Dr
Louisville, KY  40217
502-636-7111
Norton Brownsboro Hospital
4960 Norton Healthcare Blvd
Louisville, KY  40241
502-446-8000
Norton Childrens Hospital
231 E Chestnut St
Louisville, KY  40202
502-629-6000
Norton Childrens Hospital
4001 Dutchmans Ln
Louisville, KY  40207
502-629-8000
Norton Childrens Hospital
4910 Chamberlain Ln
Louisville, KY  40241
502-446-5000

Norton Hospital
200 E Chestnut St
Louisville, KY  40202
502-629-8000
Norton Hospital
315 E Broadway
Louisville, KY  40202
502-629-2000
Norton Womens And Childrens 
Hospital
4001 Dutchmans Ln
Louisville, KY  40207
502-893-1000
Saints Mary And Elizabeth 
Hospital
1850 Bluegrass Ave
Louisville, KY  40215
502-361-6000
Umc U Of L Hospital And Brown 
Cancer Cen
530 S Jackson St
Louisville, KY  40202
502-562-3000

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Our Lady Of Peace
2020 Newburg Rd
Louisville, KY  40205
502-451-3330
The Brook Hospital Dupont
1405 Browns Ln
Louisville, KY  40207
502-896-0495
The Brook Hospital Kmi
8521 La Grange Rd
Louisville, KY  40242
502-426-6380

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Frazier Rehab Institute
220 Abraham Flexner Way
Louisville, KY  40202
502-582-7400

HARDIN COUNTY

HART COUNTY

HENDERSON COUNTY

HOPKINS COUNTY

JEFFERSON COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

HARDIN COUNTY, KY KENTUCKY JEFFERSON COUNTY, KY



HOSPITALS

4

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Paul B Hall Regional Medical 
Center
625 James Trimble Blvd
Paintsville, KY  41240
606-789-3511

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
1 Medical Village Dr
Edgewood, KY  41017
859-344-2000
St Elizabeth Healthcare
1500 James Simpson Jr Way
Covington, KY  41011
859-292-4000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Saint Joseph London
1001 Saint Joseph Ln
London, KY  40741
606-330-6000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Three Rivers Medical Center
Hwy 644
Louisa, KY  41230
606-638-9451

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Mary Breckinridge Arh Hospital
130 Kate Ireland Dr
Hyden, KY  41749
606-672-2901

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Livingston Hospital And 
Healthcare Servi
131 Hospital Dr
Salem, KY  42078
270-988-2299

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Richmond
801 Eastern By Pass
Richmond, KY  40476
859-623-3131
Saint Joseph Berea
305 Estill St
Berea, KY  40403
859-986-3151

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Spring View Hospital
320 Loretto Rd
Lebanon, KY  40033
270-692-3161

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Paducah
2501 Kentucky Ave
Paducah, KY  42003
270-575-2100
Lourdes Inc
1530 Lone Oak Rd
Paducah, KY  42003
270-444-2444

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Saint Joseph Mount Sterling
225 Falcon Dr
Mount Sterling, KY  40353
859-497-5000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Flaget Memorial Hospital
4305 New Shepherdsville Rd
Bardstown, KY  40004
502-350-5000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Ohio County Hospital
1211 Main St
Hartford, KY  42347
270-298-7411

JOHNSON COUNTY

KENTON COUNTY

LAUREL COUNTY

LAWRENCE COUNTY

LESLIE COUNTY

LIVINGSTON COUNTY

MADISON COUNTY

MARION COUNTY

MCCRACKEN COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

NELSON COUNTY

OHIO COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

JOHNSON COUNTY, KY KENTUCKY OHIO COUNTY, KY



HOSPITALS

5

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Lagrange
1025 New Moody Ln
La Grange, KY  40031
502-222-5388

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Westcare Kentucky
10057 Elkhorn Crk
Ashcamp, KY  41512
606-754-7077

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Claire Regional Medical 
Center
222 Medical Cir
Morehead, KY  40351
606-783-6500

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Jewish Hospital Shelbyville
727 Hospital Dr
Shelbyville, KY  40066
502-633-2345

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

The Medical Center At Franklin
1100 Brookhaven Rd
Franklin, KY  42134
270-598-4800

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Taylor Regional Hospital
1700 Old Lebanon Rd
Campbellsville, KY  42718
270-465-3561

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Methodist Hospital Union 
County
4604 Us Hwy 60 W
Morganfield, KY  42437
270-389-3030

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Greenview Regional Hospital
1801 Ashley Cir
Bowling Green, KY  42104
270-793-1000
The Medical Center At Bowling 
Green
250 Park St
Bowling Green, KY  42101
270-745-1000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Corbin
1 Trillium Way
Corbin, KY  40701
606-528-1212

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Bluegrass Community Hospital
360 Amsden Ave
Versailles, KY  40383
859-873-3111

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Clark Memorial Hospital
1220 Missouri Ave
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
812-282-6631
Kentuckiana Medical Center
4601 Medical Plz Way
Clarksville, IN  47129
812-284-6100

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Southern Indiana Rehab 
Hospital
430 Patrol Rd Ste 4
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
812-285-1242

OLDHAM COUNTY

PIKE COUNTY

ROWAN COUNTY

SHELBY COUNTY

SIMPSON COUNTY

TAYLOR COUNTY

UNION COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY

WHITLEY COUNTY

WOODFORD COUNTY

INDIANA

CLARK COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

OLDHAM COUNTY, KY KENTUCKY CLARK COUNTY, IN



HOSPITALS

6

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Baptist Health Floyd
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
812-944-7701
Baptist Health Floyd
2210 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
812-944-7701
Baptist Health Floyd
3605 N Northgate Ct
New Albany, IN  47150
812-944-4263

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Southern Indiana Rehab 
Hospital
3104 Blackiston Blvd
New Albany, IN  47150
812-941-8300

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Harrison County Hospital
1141 Hospital Dr Nw
Corydon, IN  47112
812-738-4251
Harrison County Hospital
1263 Hospital Dr Nw
Corydon, IN  47112
812-738-4251

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Perry County Memorial Hospital
8885 State Rd 237
Tell City, IN  47586
812-547-7011

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Deaconess Hospital
600 Mary St
Evansville, IN  47747
812-450-5000

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Deaconess Cross Pointe
445 Cross Pointe Blvd
Ste 320
Evansville, IN  47715
812-471-4558
Deaconess Cross Pointe
7200 E Indiana St
Evansville, IN  47715
812-471-4558

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Deaconess Hospital
4011 Gateway Blvd
Newburgh, IN  47630
812-842-2000
Deaconess Hospital
4087 Gateway Blvd
Newburgh, IN  47630
812-858-0080

The Heart Hospital At 
Deaconess Gateway
4007 Gateway Blvd
Newburgh, IN  47630
812-842-4784
The Womens Hospital
4199 Gateway Blvd
Newburgh, IN  47630
812-842-4200

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Brentwood Springs
4488 Roslin Rd
Newburgh, IN  47630
812-858-7200

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Mercy Hospital Clermont
3000 Hospital Dr
Batavia, OH  45103
513-732-8200

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Bethesda Hospital Inc
10500 Montgomery Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45242
513-569-6111
Bethesda Hospital Inc
10615 Montgomery Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45242
513-793-1999
Christ Hospital
2139 Auburn Ave
Cincinnati, OH  45219
513-585-2000

FLOYD COUNTY

HARRISON COUNTY

PERRY COUNTY

VANDERBURGH COUNTY

WARRICK COUNTY

OHIO

CLERMONT COUNTY

HAMILTON COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

FLOYD COUNTY, IN KENTUCKY HAMILTON COUNTY, OH



HOSPITALS

7

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

WPPR001(REV. 12/16)-KY 

Good Samaritan Hospital
375 Dixmyth Ave
Cincinnati, OH  45220
513-862-1400
Good Samaritan Hospital
6350 Glenway Ave
Cincinnati, OH  45211
513-862-5701
Mercy Health West Hospital
3300 Mercy Health Blvd
Cincinnati, OH  45211
513-215-5000
Mercy Hospital Anderson
7500 State Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45255
513-624-4500

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF JANUARY 2017.

HAMILTON COUNTY, OH KENTUCKY HAMILTON COUNTY, OH



Index

8

Baptist Health Corbin ........................................... 5
Baptist Health Floyd ............................................. 6
Baptist Health Lagrange ....................................... 5
Baptist Health Lexington ...................................... 2
Baptist Health Louisville ....................................... 3
Baptist Health Madisonville .................................. 3
Baptist Health Paducah ........................................ 4
Baptist Health Richmond ...................................... 4
Bethesda Hospital Inc .......................................... 6
Bluegrass Community Hospital ............................ 5
Breckinridge Memorial Hospital ............................ 1
Brentwood Springs ............................................... 6

Caldwell Medical Center ....................................... 1
Cardinal Hill Rehabilitation Hospital ..................... 2
Carroll County Memorial Hospital ......................... 1
Casey County Hospital ......................................... 1
Christ Hospital ...................................................... 6
Clark Memorial Hospital ....................................... 5
Crittenden Co Hospital ......................................... 2
Cumberland Co Hospital ...................................... 2

Deaconess Cross Pointe ...................................... 6
Deaconess Hospital ............................................. 6

Flaget Memorial Hospital ...................................... 4
Frankfort Regional Medical Center ....................... 2
Frazier Rehab Institute ......................................... 3

Good Samaritan Hospital ..................................... 7
Greenview Regional Hospital ............................... 5

Hardin Memorial Hospital ..................................... 3
Harrison County Hospital ..................................... 6
Healthsouth Rehab Hospital Of 
Central Ke ............................................................ 3
Highlands Regional Medical Center ..................... 2

Jane Todd Crawford Memorial ............................. 2
Jewish Hospital .................................................... 3
Jewish Hospital Shelbyville .................................. 5

Kentuckiana Medical Center ................................ 5
Kentucky River Medical Center ............................ 1

Lincoln Trail Hospital ............................................ 3

Livingston Hospital And Healthcare 
Servi ......................................................................4
Lourdes Inc ...........................................................4

Marcum And Wallace Memorial 
Hospital .................................................................2
Mary Breckinridge Arh Hospital ............................4
Mercy Health West Hospital ..................................7
Mercy Hospital Anderson ......................................7
Mercy Hospital Clermont .......................................6
Methodist Hospital ................................................3
Methodist Hospital Union County ..........................5

Norton Audubon Hospital ......................................3
Norton Brownsboro Hospital .................................3
Norton Childrens Hospital .....................................3
Norton Hospital .....................................................3
Norton Womens And Childrens 
Hospital .................................................................3

Ohio County Hospital ............................................4
Our Lady Of Bellefonte .........................................1
Our Lady Of Peace ...............................................3

Paul B Hall Regional Medical Center ....................4
Perry County Memorial Hospital ...........................6

River Valley Behavioral Health 
Hospital .................................................................2

Saint Joseph Berea...............................................4
Saint Joseph East .................................................2
Saint Joseph Hospital ...........................................2
Saint Joseph London ............................................4
Saint Joseph Martin ..............................................2
Saint Joseph Mount Sterling .................................4
Saints Mary And Elizabeth Hospital ......................3
Southern Indiana Rehab Hospital .....................5, 6
Spring View Hospital .............................................4
St Claire Regional Medical Center ........................5
St Elizabeth Healthcare ................................1, 2, 4

T J Health Columbia .............................................1
T J Samson Community Hospital ..........................1
Taylor Regional Hospital .......................................5
The Brook Hospital Dupont ...................................3
The Brook Hospital Kmi ....................................1, 3
The Heart Hospital At Deaconess 
Gateway ................................................................6
The Medical Center At Bowling Green..................5

B

C

D

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

R

S

T

Baptist Health Corbin The Medical Center At Bowling Green



Index

9

The Medical Center At Caverna............................3
The Medical Center At Franklin ............................5
The Medical Center At Scottsville .........................1
The Womens Hospital ...........................................6
Three Rivers Medical Center ................................4
Twin Lakes Reg Medical Ctr .................................2

Uk Healthcare Hospitals .......................................2
Umc U Of L Hospital And Brown 
Cancer Cen ...........................................................3

Westcare Kentucky ...............................................5
Western State Hospital .........................................1

U

W

The Medical Center At Caverna Western State Hospital


